
D/Rookie 2025 Summer Schedule
Home Away

1 Monday July 14 7pm White 4 Black 2

2 Sunday July 20 8pm Green 4 White 6

2 Monday July 21 7pm Black 2 Red 3 SO

3 Sunday July 27 8pm Black 5 Green 3

3 Monday July 28 7pm Red 5 White 4

4 Sunday August 3 8pm White 3 Black 4 SO

4 Monday August 4 7pm Green 5 Red 7

5 Sunday August 10 8pm Red 3 White 4 SO

5 Monday August 11 7pm Green 5 Black 2

6 Sunday August 17 8pm Black 0 Red 4

6 Monday August 18 7pm White 8 Green 4

7 Sunday August 24 8pm Red 2 Green 6

7 Monday August 25 7pm White 4 Black 5 SO

8 Sunday September 7 8pm Green 2 White 4

8 Monday September 8 7pm Black 4 Red 2

9 Monday September 15 7pm Red 4 White 3 SO

10 Sunday September 28 8pm White 5 Black 6

10 Monday September 29 7pm Green 5 Red 4 SO

11 Sunday October 5 8pm Red 4 White 6

11 Monday October 6 7pm Green 5 Black 4

12 Sunday October 12 8pm Black 4 Red 6

12 Monday October 13 7pm White 4 Green 3

1 Sunday October 19 8pm Red 5 Green 9

9 Sunday October 26 8pm Black 5 Green 3

Playoffs

13 Sunday November 2 3:30pm #1 White 6 #4 Green 4

13 Sunday November 2 8pm #2 Red 3 #3 Black 4 OT

14 Sunday November 9 7pm #1 White #3 Black





Team Points W OTW OTL L GF GA Diff GP

1 White 23 6 1 3 2 55 46 9 12

2 Red 18 4 2 2 4 49 52 -3 12

3 Black 17 4 2 1 5 43 47 -4 12

4 Green 14 4 1 0 7 54 56 -2 12

Win 3 Points

Overtime Win 2 Points

Overtime Loss 1 Point

Loss 0 Points




